2013 PROMOTION

FREE HandyStep®S!

Buy $500 (invoice amount) worth of
PD-Tip™ Precision Dispenser Tips, get a
HandyStep® S mechanical repeating pipette for FREE!

Buy products between 1/1/18 and 12/31/18. For product information,

visit www.brandtech.com or call Customer Service at 888-522-2726.
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HandyStep® S mechanical
repeating pipette
BrandTech®
Description Cat. No.
HandyStep® S repeating pipette 705110 D

Product appearance, catalog numbers, prices, specifications, and technical
information are subject to change without notice. Offer only valid to
customers in the United States of America. Not valid for resellers.Void
where prohibited by law or company policy. This offer may not be combined
with any other offer. Limits may apply.
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Get Free Products from BrandTech®!

Buy $500 worth of PD-Tip™ Precision Dispenser Tips

PD-Tip™ Size
0.1mL
0.5mL
imL
1.25mL
2.5mL
5mL
10mL
12.5mL
25mL
25mL
50mL

Multi-pack (20 each of 0.5, 1, 1.25, 2.5, 5, 10 & 12.5mL)

Quantity
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
50
25
25

Non-Sterile
702402
702370
702406
702372
702374
702376
702407
702378
702380
702382
702368

BIO-CERT® Sterile
702683
702684
702685
702686
702688
702690
702691
702692
702694
702696

You've earned a FREE HandyStep® S mechanical

repeating pipette.

Tell us where to ship your item(s)!

Please PRINT shipping info CLEARLY! Please allow 4-6 weeks for delivery.

Name

Organization

Address

Building/Room #
City

State

Zip

Phone

E-mail

Email or Fax us your proof-of-purchase and shipping info.

Fill out this page completely (electronic form available at www.brandtech.com/

promotions) and email to: promotions@brandtech.com with a scanned copy of
your purchase order or invoice (dated between 1/1/18 - 12/31/18). Or FAX with

proof of purchase to BrandTech® Scientific, Inc., 860-767-2563.
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