## 2018 PROMOTION

Free HandyStep® S!

## FREE HandyStep® S!

Buy \$500 (invoice amount) worth of PD-Tip™ Precision Dispenser Tips, get a HandyStep® S mechanical repeating pipette for FREE!

Buy products between 1/1/18 and 12/31/18. For product information, visit www.brandtech.com or call Customer Service at 888-522-2726.





	BrandTech <sup>®</sup>
Description	Cat. No.
HandyStep® $\mathcal S$ repeating pipette	705110

Product appearance, catalog numbers, prices, specifications, and technical information are subject to change without notice. **Offer only valid to customers in the United States of America**. Not valid for resellers.Void where prohibited by law or company policy. This offer may not be combined with any other offer. Limits may apply.



Toll Free: 888-522-2726 www.brandtech.com

## Get Free Products from BrandTech®!

Buy \$500 worth of PD-Tip™ Precision Dispenser Tips

PD-Tip™ Size	Quantity	Non-Sterile	BIO-CERT® Sterile
0.1mL	100	702402	702683
0.5mL	100	702370	702684
1mL	100	702406	702685
1.25mL	100	702372	702686
2.5mL	100	702374	702688
5mL	100	702376	702690
10mL	100	702407	702691
12.5mL	100	702378	702692
25mL	50	702380	_
25mL	25	_	702694
50mL	25	702382	702696
Multi-pack (20 each of 0.5, 1, 1.2	5, 2.5, 5, 10 & 12.5mL)	702368	_

f 2 You've earned a FREE HandyStep $^{f 8}\, {\cal S}$  mechanical repeating pipette.

Tell us where to ship your item(s)!

Please PRINT shipping info CLEARLY! Pleas	se allow 4-6 week	s for delivery.
Name		
Organization		
Address		
Building/Room #		
City	State	Zip
Phone		
E-mail		

Email or Fax us your proof-of-purchase and shipping info.

Fill out this page completely (electronic form available at www.brandtech.com/promotions) and email to: promotions@brandtech.com with a scanned copy of your purchase order or invoice (dated between 1/1/18 - 12/31/18). Or FAX with proof of purchase to BrandTech® Scientific, Inc., 860-767-2563.